
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: C0081 – North Harbor AEI Reader  

Bid Due Date: 2/8/2022 @ 2:00 pm Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 2/14/2022  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 
Midsouth Railroad Service Co. $146,170.00 
      $      
      $      
      $      
      $      
      $      
      $      

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Midsouth Railroad Service Co.  

Approved Award Amount:  $146,170.00  

 
 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST    
 

CONTRACTOR PHONE ADDRESS 
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

 
 


